Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucie Simpson - (436306) - Flixton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
30.35
30.45
30.45
30.63
30.73
30.90
30.94
31.09
31.12
31.29
31.57
31.87
32.44
33.07
33.41
33.63
33.77
35.20
36.16
37.79
38.14
38.98
39.30
41.33

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

431
427
427
419
415
408
407
401
400
393
383
372
353
333

316
313
276
254
223
217
203
198

170

Round

r r r r r r I T I T I I T I I T

Date

13/07/13
20/10/12
20/10/13
26/01/14
23/06/13
29/01/12
28/04/13
27/01/13
08/07/12
06/04/13
17/05/14
04/12/11
271111
15/01/11
16/07/11
17/07/10
02/07/11
09/01/10
03/07/10
24/01/09
04/07/09
11/05/08
11/05/08
02/02/08

Meet

Flixton SC Club Championships Spring Meet
Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com
City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013
Flixton SC Club Championships Sprint Meet
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011
Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet

Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups
The City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Salford Spectacular

Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Bolton & Manchester AG Champs
Aquabears of Rochdale

Bolton & Manchester Meet

Aquabears of Rochdale

Satellite Open Meet

Satellite Open Meet

Bolton & Manchester Meet

Venue

Flixton
Manchester
Manchester
Manchester
Darwen
Manchester
Macclesfield
Manchester
Salford
Bolton
Flixton
Chesterfield
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Salford
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Manchester
Salford
Macclesfield
Macclesfield

Manchester
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Club Swam Under Level

SwimTrafford 4
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3

4
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 3
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 2
SwimTrafford 2
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Time
31.57
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Date

17/05/14
26/01/14
20/10/13
13/07/13
23/06/13
28/04/13
06/04/13
27/01/113
20/10/12
08/07/12
29/01/12
04/12/11
271111
16/07/11
02/07/11
15/01/11
17/07/10
03/07/10
09/01/10
04/07/09
24/01/09
11/05/08
11/05/08
02/02/08

Meet

Flixton SC Club Championships Sprint Meet
Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups
Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013
Flixton SC Club Championships Spring Meet
Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet
Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet
Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com
Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012
City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular
Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet
Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011
Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet

The City of Salford Summer Spectacular
Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet
Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups
Salford Spectacular

Aquabears of Rochdale

Bolton & Manchester AG Champs
Aquabears of Rochdale

Bolton & Manchester Meet

Satellite Open Meet

Satellite Open Meet

Bolton & Manchester Meet

Venue

Flixton
Manchester
Manchester
Flixton
Darwen
Macclesfield
Bolton
Manchester
Manchester
Salford
Manchester
Chesterfield
Salford
Salford
Salford
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Salford
Salford
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Salford
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Macclesfield
Macclesfield
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Club Swam Under

SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
SwimTrafford
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