Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lucie Simpson - (436306) - Flixton SC - 50 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
30.35	431	Н	13/07/13	Flixton SC Club Championships Spring Meet	Flixton	SwimTrafford	4
30.45	427	Н	20/10/12	Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
30.45	427	Н	20/10/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
30.63	419	Н	26/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
30.73	415	Н	23/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	SwimTrafford	3
30.90	408	Н	29/01/12	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
30.94	407	Н	28/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
31.09	401	Н	27/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
31.12	400	Н	08/07/12	City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
31.29	393	Н	06/04/13	Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013	Bolton	SwimTrafford	3
31.57	383	Н	17/05/14	Flixton SC Club Championships Sprint Meet	Flixton		4
31.87	372	Н	04/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	SwimTrafford	3
32.44	353	Н	27/11/11	Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
33.07	333	Н	15/01/11	Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
33.41	323	Н	16/07/11	The City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
33.63	316	Н	17/07/10	Salford Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
33.77	313	F	02/07/11	Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
35.20	276	Н	09/01/10	Bolton & Manchester AG Champs	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
36.16	254	F	03/07/10	Aquabears of Rochdale	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
37.79	223	Н	24/01/09	Bolton & Manchester Meet	Manchester	SwimTrafford	2
38.14	217		04/07/09	Aquabears of Rochdale	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
38.98	203	Н	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
39.30	198	F	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
41.33	170	Н	02/02/08	Bolton & Manchester Meet	Manchester	SwimTrafford	2

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Page 2 / 2 Level
31.57	383	Н	17/05/14	Flixton SC Club Championships Sprint Meet	Flixton		4
30.63	419	Н	26/01/14	Greater Manchester Clubs Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
30.45	427	Н	20/10/13	Greater Manchester Autumn Meet 2013	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
30.35	431	Н	13/07/13	Flixton SC Club Championships Spring Meet	Flixton	SwimTrafford	4
30.73	415	Н	23/06/13	Preston Guild Summer Spectacular Meet	Darwen	SwimTrafford	3
30.94	407	Н	28/04/13	Satellites of Macclesfield 26th Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
31.29	393	Н	06/04/13	Bolton Metro Easter Sprint Meet 2013	Bolton	SwimTrafford	3
31.09	401	Н	27/01/13	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Com	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
30.45	427	Н	20/10/12	Bolton & Manchester Championships 2012	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
31.12	400	Н	08/07/12	City of Salford SC Summer Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
30.90	408	Н	29/01/12	Bolton & Manchester District Age Group Meet	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
31.87	372	Н	04/12/11	Chesterfield SC Christmas Cracker 2011	Chesterfield	SwimTrafford	3
32.44	353	Н	27/11/11	Bolton Metro Christmas Sprint Meet	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
33.41	323	Н	16/07/11	The City of Salford Summer Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
33.77	313	F	02/07/11	Aquabears of Rochdale Open Summer Meet	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
33.07	333	Н	15/01/11	Bolton & Manchester District Age Groups	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
33.63	316	Н	17/07/10	Salford Spectacular	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
36.16	254	F	03/07/10	Aquabears of Rochdale	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
35.20	276	Н	09/01/10	Bolton & Manchester AG Champs	Manchester	SwimTrafford	3
38.14	217		04/07/09	Aquabears of Rochdale	Salford	SwimTrafford	3
37.79	223	Н	24/01/09	Bolton & Manchester Meet	Manchester	SwimTrafford	2
39.30	198	F	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
38.98	203	Н	11/05/08	Satellite Open Meet	Macclesfield	SwimTrafford	2
41.33	170	Н	02/02/08	Bolton & Manchester Meet	Manchester	SwimTrafford	2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS